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= - ) wuiTad 104-6-01389-0
= Wiy asandiwaun Account No.
= oA EA1TIEELY G.0UUAT 3.EW Tui 31/01/2564  anawu  THB
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Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal /Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F yanunin 116,197.10
26/01/2564 BCD14 fug.An.a1dn/200059 179,106.37 295,303.47 108682 931006
26/01/2564 BCD14 quv.nn.aan/ 200059 28,189.00 323,492.47 108682 931005
26/01/2564 BCDFE fud.nn.a1iy/200059 10.00 323,482.47 108682 931005
26/01/2564 (CBCA CB Dehit 10140691 10,496.00 312,986.47 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10140691TRC
BRz101CID# 1011338440
26/01/2564 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL 10140694 10,300.00 302,686.47 0700 50180
R1
26/01/2564 (CBCA SBK:2 SBP.:791 ICAS INCL 10140697 39,020.20 263,666.27 0700 90180
R1
27/01/2564 CWTRC 1281232602 10140695 150,871.94 112,794.33 0104 530011
27/01/2564 CWTRC 1281232602 10140696 28,179.00 84,615.33 0104 530011
27/01/2564 CWTRC 1047400006 10140693 42,300.00 42,315.33 0104 530011
27/01/2564 CWTPC 10140692 5,400.00 36,915.33 0104 530011
27/01/2564 (CBCA SBK:30 SBR:117 ICAS INCL  101406%0 7,600.00 29,315.33 0700 90180
R1
27/01/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:820 ICAS INCL 10145047 13,157.14 16,158.19 0700 50180
Rl
UDOA MAD 156,158.19
SITIWATAEUEY 20 ERtilint 1,148,638.85
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
wsamsdhndu 17 aliliRk] 1,148,638.85
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Wiasama3oniay (Unclear Cha.) 0 ea1s 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht il
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